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1 AISWARYA K B 98.67 95.5 94 94 95 100 96 98.06763 95 87 97 93.10345 95.5157
2 ALEENA I 93.33 95.5 91 91 88 97.54601 94 93.71981 85 94 95 94.82759 92.82511
3 ALIYA N 90.67 95.5 82 82 87 92.63804 90 91.78744 90 89 89 83.62069 91.03139
4 ALSEE K 97.33 93.2 93 93 87 100.6135 90 92.75362 96 86 97 85.34483 96.41256

5 ALSHA KEERTHY K S 88 88 75 75 84 95.09202 92 90.82126 86 87 85 80.17241 86.54709

6 ANISHKA DRAVIDA 85.33 86.5 75 75 82 90.18405 90 85.50725 78 90 81 81.89655 78.47534

7 ANJALI KRISHNA P P 78.67 85 89 89 77 90.18405 78 86.47343 78 76 85 79.31034 80.26906
8 ANJANA LAL R 66.67 79.7 83 83 73 82.20859 84 83.09179 70 70 81 81.89655 79.3722
9 ANJIMA K 85.33 88.7 83 83 84 89.57055 88 88.88889 82 81 94 84.48276 83.40807

10 ANOOJA K B 94.67 92.5 94 94 91 98.15951 88 94.2029 92 77 94 89.65517 91.47982
11 ARADHYA SUNIL 93.33 91.7 90 90 94 96.93252 92 93.23671 90 84 97 89.65517 88.34081
12 ARISHMA K 86.67 91 82 82 89 94.47853 88 93.71981 90 80 88 87.06897 87.89238
13 ASWATHI A 93.33 90.2 83 83 82 93.25153 88 96.13527 86 84 92 85.34483 84.75336
14 ATHIRA S NATH 85.33 86.5 80 80 83 90.18405 84 86.95652 83 87 88 79.31034 87.89238
15 AVANDHIKA M P 70.67 75.2 75 75 79 84.66258 82 85.50725 81 70 88 74.13793 84.30493
16 AYSHA RISHA 94.67 91 91 91 90 96.31902 86 92.27053 92 89 99 92.24138 94.1704
17 BENEDICT JOHN 88 79.7 86 86 81 87.73006 90 86.47343 75 76 94 85.34483 80.71749
18 BHAVYA T V 93.33 88 87 87 89 95.70552 94 94.68599 84 89 91 89.65517 43.94619
19 BLESSY BABU 82.67 82.7 83 83 84 89.57055 82 85.50725 80 81 86 79.31034 83.40807

20
CHRISTIE SAM 
JOHNSON 65.33 56.4 57 57 51 65.03067 64 67.14976 58 47 65 66.37931 51.12108

21 DEVANANDA C 92 88.7 87 87 92 96.93252 88 91.30435 88 87 95 91.37931 89.23767
22 DEVIKA C P 89.33 91 87 87 88 95.70552 94 95.16908 88 93 94 90.51724 90.13453

23
DEVESH GANESH 
LAKHAN 77.33 72.9 75 75 77 86.50307 86 75.36232 70 67 87 84.48276 69.0583

24 DHRUV G 64 75.2 67 67 75 82.20859 76 75.36232 61 71 62 55.17241 65.47085
25 FATHIMA NIDHA 74.67 87.2 82 82 79 85.27607 90 79.71014 77 82 89 84.48276 80.71749

26 FATHIMA SWALIHA 77.33 88.7 86 86 78 90.18405 86 86.47343 80 81 92 89.65517 85.20179

27
GAIKWAD PRIYA 
DHONDIBA 84 81.2 80 80 79 90.18405 94 85.02415 76 67 81 84.48276 81.16592
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28 GOURI NANDANA S 78.67 88.7 83 83 81 87.11656 86 85.50725 81 81 83 86.2069 81.61435
29 HARSHINI S P 78.67 84.2 91 91 79 87.11656 82 84.54106 85 73 86 80.17241 86.09865
30 HUBAIBA T H 97.33 97 93 93 90 98.15951 96 97.10145 98 94 98 97.41379 96.41256
31 INDRAJITH K B 89.33 82 87 87 81 92.02454 92 93.23671 90 89 86 93.10345 88.78924
32 JINSHA V C 81.33 90.2 83 83 83 88.95706 90 84.05797 81 75 86 81.89655 85.20179
33 JOTHIKA AJI 81.33 86.5 83 83 79 93.25153 92 87.43961 82 75 88 79.31034 80.26906
34 JYOTHSNA V J 48 37.6 45 45 53 58.89571 80 68.59903 47 55 52 49.13793 48.43049

35
KETHAVATH UMESH 
CHANDRA RATHOD 69.33 63.2 65 65 80 68.71166 74 79.22705 64 71 69 82.75862 65.02242

36
KUMBHAR 
SHUBHAM SANTOSH 77.33 62.4 58 58 79 71.77914 72 73.42995 55 63 64 54.31034 65.91928

37 LUBINA S 89.33 82 64 64 82 88.95706 92 85.99034 81 70 87 85.34483 79.3722
38 MEGHA A R 84 83.5 76 76 82 92.02454 82 82.6087 84 77 86 78.44828 80.71749

39
NAVANEETHA 
MOHANDAS 84 89.5 87 87 78 86.50307 90 88.88889 85 86 87 88.7931 81.16592

40 NAYANA V S 96 91.7 84 84 95 98.77301 90 90.82126 92 93 97 92.24138 96.41256
41 NAYANASREE A R 96 88 90 90 86 93.86503 86 89.37198 88 82 93 81.89655 86.99552
42 NIMISHA R 90.67 85.7 83 83 71 90.18405 90 87.43961 79 88 89 85.34483 80.71749

43
PALLAVI KRISHNA 
SURESH 96 93.2 91 91 88 99.3865 90 91.30435 92 84 98 90.51724 87.44395

44
PARTH YOGESH 
GHULE 89.33 84.2 83 83 72 88.95706 82 86.47343 75 80 78 77.58621 83.8565

45 REJA NASREEN 85.33 83.5 79 79 83 87.11656 94 86.95652 80 88 92 85.34483 83.40807
46 REVATHI TV 73.33 69.2 67 67 76 77.30061 80 77.77778 68 73 76 81.89655 68.16143
47 RIDUVARSHINI S B 85.33 79.7 82 82 81 82.20859 88 85.99034 84 78 84 87.93103 76.23318
48 SANDHYA V N 89.33 82 80 80 88 92.02454 90 92.27053 87 87 92 89.65517 81.61435
49 SHADHIKA BANU S 81.33 88 79 79 85 85.27607 98 83.57488 84 75 83 81.03448 80.71749
50 SITHARA V 73.33 79.7 61 61 79 79.7546 84 80.19324 67 72 72 79.31034 68.16143
51 SREEHARI A S 92 87.2 90 90 87 92.02454 88 93.23671 85 83 85 78.44828 83.8565
52 SREELAKSHMI AP 93.33 88 84 84 90 95.70552 96 95.16908 89 86 97 82.75862 81.16592
53 SREERENJINI UR 90.67 91.7 86 86 89 95.70552 98 90.82126 90 90 93 83.62069 86.54709
54 SREYA SATHEESAN 90.67 91 84 84 90 96.93252 94 94.68599 90 87 95 93.10345 88.78924

55
THOTAKURA SAI 
PRATHAMESH 64 67.7 71 71 71 77.30061 66 75.84541 67 65 69 60.34483 79.82063

56 VANDANA I R 96 95.5 89 89 89 95.09202 86 95.65217 89 86 97 86.2069 86.99552
57 VIDYA R 14.67 16.5 19 19 11 14.72393 30 18.84058 16 14 18 18.96552 12.55605


